PANCHAJANYA ALL INDIA OPEN BLITZ FIDE RATING

CHESS TOURNAMENT-2024

Under the auspices of FIDE, AICF, KSCA, BUDCA

5 * ™ Nurture
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

20™ October 2024 Time:12.00 PM
Time Control : 5 Min + 3 Sec Increment

Prize Fund : 1 Lakh!

Venue : NURTURE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bone Mill Bus Stop

Click/Scan QR

Scan for Location Bagalagu nte, Bengaluru-560 073. to register through
Circle Chess
Rank Prize Money Blitz
1st Rs. 14000 20-0ct-2024 Round -1 12:00 PM
2nd Rs. 12000 20-0ct-2024 Round -2 12:40 PM
3rd Rs. 10000 20-0Oct-2024 Round -3 01:20 PM
20-0ct-2024 Round -4 02:00 PM
ath Rs. 8000 20-0ct-2024 Round - 5 02:40 PM
5th Rs. 6000 20-0ct-2024 Round - 6 03:20 PM
6th - 8th Rs. 5000 20-0ct-2024 Round -7 04:00 PM
20-0Oct-2024 Round - 8 04:40 PM
9th - 11th Rs. 4000 o
20-0ct-2024 Round -9 05:20 PM
12th - 13th Rs. 3000 20-0ct-2024 Prize Distribution 06:15 PM
s
14th - 15th Rs. 2000
16th - 20th Rs. 1400 Chief Arbiter: Mr. Murugasundharam K. FA
* - t
21st - 25th Rs. 1200 Last Date for Reglstratlon -18" Oct 2024



https://circlechess.com/registration?id=14175



